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 Studio A Studio B 

M
O
N
D
A
Y 

4:00 - 5:00pm 
5:00 - 6:00pm 
6:00 - 7:00pm 
7:00 - 8:00pm 
8:00 - 9:00pm 

Ballet II ages 7+ 
Gym II/III 
Ballet III 
Jazz III 
Stretch/Turns/Leaps  III A 

4:00 - 5:00pm 
5:00 - 6:00pm 
6:00 - 7:00pm 
7:00 - 8:00pm 
8:00 - 9:00pm 

Jazz I ages 7+ 
Ballet I ages 7+ 
Jazz II ages 7+ 
Lyrical II 
Stretch/Turns/Leaps III B 

T
U
E
S
D
A
Y 

 
4:00 - 5:00pm 
5:00 - 6:00pm 
6:00 - 7:00pm 
7:00 - 8:00pm 
8:00 - 9:00pm 

 
Tap Technique Intermediate 
Tap III 
Stretch/Turns/Leaps IV/V/VI 
Ballet IV/V/VI  
Jazz V/VI 

3:00 - 4:00pm 
4:00 - 5:00pm 
5:00 - 6:00pm 
6:00 - 7:00pm 
7:00 - 8:00pm 
8:00 - 9:00pm 

Ballet/Tap/Gymnastics Ages 2-4 
Stretch/Turns/Leaps II 
Tap II Ages 7+ 
Ballet II Ages 7+  
Adult Tap 
Jazz IV 

W
E
D
N
E
S
D
A
Y 

 
4:00 - 5:00pm 
5:00 - 6:00pm 
6:00 - 7:00pm 
7:00 - 8:00pm 
8:00 - 9:00pm 

 
Hip Hop II ages 7+ 
Ballet III/IV 
Gym III/IV 
Contemporary V/VI 
Gym V/VI 

 
4:00 - 5:00pm 
5:00 - 6:00pm 
6:00 - 7:00pm 
7:00 - 8:00pm 
8:00 - 9:00pm 

 
Hip Hop I  Ages 7+ 
Tap I Ages 7+ 
Ballet V/VI 
Contemporary III/IV 
20 Year Anniversary Committee  

T
H
U
R
S
D
A
Y 

 
4:00 - 5:00pm 
5:00 - 6:00pm 
6:00 - 7:00pm 
7:00 - 8:00pm 
8:00 - 9:00pm 

 
Gym I/II  
Ballet III/Pre Pointe 
Contemporary III 
Hip Hop III 
Tap IV 

3:00 - 4:00pm 
4:00 - 5:00pm 
5:00 - 6:00pm 
6:00 - 7:00pm 
7:00 - 8:00pm 
8:00 - 9:00pm 

Gym/Jazz I Ages 4-6 
Ballet I Ages 4-6 
Hip Hop I Ages 4-6 
Hip Hop IV 
Tap V/VI 
Hip Hop V/VI 

F
R
I
D
A
Y 

4:00 - 5:00pm 
5:00 - 6:00pm 
6:00 - 7:00pm 
7:00 - 8:00pm 
8:00 - 9:00pm 

Teeny Tiny Jazz Company 
Junior Jazz 
Junior Tap 1  
Mini Jr. Small Group Hip Hop 
Mini Jr. Large Group Hip Hop 
 

4:00 - 5:00pm 
5:00 - 6:00pm 
6:00 - 7:00pm 
7:00 - 8:00pm 
8:00 - 9:00pm 

Mini Musical Theatre  
Teeny Tiny Tap Company  
Teeny Tiny Hip Hop Company 
Mini Jr. Hip Hop/ Jazz Funk  
Adult Hip Hop  

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y 

8:00 - 9:00am 
9:00 - 10:00am 

10:00 - 11:00am 
11:00 - 12:00pm 

12:30 -1:30pm 
1:30 - 2:30pm 
2:30 - 3:30pm 
3:30 - 4:30pm 

Ballet IV/V/VI 
Advanced Pointe 
Ballet/Tap/Gymnastics Ages 4-6 
GYM IV/V/VI 
Teen Jazz 
Junior Line Jazz 
Production (Mini/Juniors) 
Production (Teens/Seniors) 
 

8:00 - 9:00am 
9:00 - 10:00am 

10:00 - 11:00am 
11:00 - 12:00pm 

12:30 -1:30pm 
1:30 - 2:30pm 
2:30 - 3:30pm 
3:30 - 4:30pm 

Mini Jazz Company  
Beginner /Intermediate Pointe* 
Tap Progressions  
Mini/Junior Jazz  
Tricks/Improv  Intermediate 
Tricks/Improv Advanced 
Senior Jazz  
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S
U
N
D
A
Y 

8:00 - 9:00am 
9:00 - 10:00am 

10:00 - 11:00am 
11:00 - 12:00pm 

12:00 -1:00pm 
1:00 - 2:00pm 
2:30 - 3:30pm 
3:30 - 4:30pm 
4:30 - 5:30pm 

 

PRIVATE LESSONS 
PRIVATE LESSONS 
PRIVATE LESSONS 
Rachael’s Mentorship Program 
Teen/Senior Contemporary  
Senior Small Group Hip Hop 
Junior Large Contemporary  
Teen/Senior Tap  
Teen/Senior Lyrical  

8:00 - 9:00am 
9:00 - 10:00am 

10:00 - 11:00am 
11:00 - 12:00pm 

12:00 -1:00pm 
1:00 - 2:00pm 
2:30 - 3:30pm 
3:30 - 4:30pm 
4:30 - 5:30pm 

 

PRIVATE LESSONS 
PRIVATE LESSONS 
PRIVATE LESSONS 
PRIVATE LESSONS  
Hip Hop Styles  
Junior Tap 2 
Advanced Muscle Tone 
Intermediate Muscle Tone  
 
 

 
 

*Technique classes (no recital dance/costume 

MONTHLY TUITION  REGISTRATION FEES 

1 HOUR A WEEK $60.00  New Student Registration $30.00 

2 HOURS A WEEK $95.00  
Second Family 

Member/Returning Student 
Registration 

$15.00 

3 HOURS A WEEK $120.00    
4 HOURS A WEEK $140.00    
5 HOURS A WEEK $160.00    
6 HOURS A WEEK $180.00    
7 HOURS A WEEK $200.00    
8 HOURS A WEEK $215.00    

ADDITIONAL HOURS +$10.00    

DROP IN RATE $15.00         
 
 
FALL  SEMESTER REGISTRATION  
REGISTRATION TIMES BY LAST NAME OF CHILD 
THURSDAY  7/17 
4:00 – 4:30p RETURNING STUDENTS A - C 
4:30 – 5:00p RETURNING STUDENTS D - G 
5:00 – 5:30p RETURNING STUDENTS H - J 
5:30 – 6:00p RETURNING STUDENTS K - M 
6:30 – 7:30p NEW STUDENT REGISTRATION 
 
FRIDAY 7/18 
4:00 – 5:00p NEW STUDENT REGISTRATION 
5:00 - 5:30p RETURNING STUDENTS N - Q 
5:30 - 6:00p RETURNING STUDENTS R - T 
6:00 - 6:30p RETURNING STUDENTS U - Z 
6:30 - 7:30p RETURNING STUDENTS ANY NAME 
 
 
 
 
 



Studio One 2025-2026 Calendar  
Yellow: General Calendar  

White: Company Dancer Calendar ONLY  
 

Date Description  

Thursday, July 17 - Friday, July 18, 2025 Studio One Fall Registration  

Wednesday, July 16, 2025 7:00 - 8:30pm 
 
 

All Company Meeting 
Company Contracts Due (Just 22, 2025) 
Company Deposits Due (Cash or Check Only)  

Tuesday, July 22, 2025   First Day of Classes 

Friday, August 1, 2025 by 8:00pm Monthly Tuition Due 
  

August 1 - 2 Company Technical Workshop 

August 3, 2025  Company Retreat 

Friday, August 8, 2025  First Day of Company Rehearsals  

Friday, August 15, 2025 by 8:00pm First Competition/Company Costume Fees Due  

Saturday, August 30, 2025 by 4:00pm Last Day for Early Bird Pricing* Winter Recital 
Fee and Costumes 

Monday, September 1, 2025 by 8:00pm Monthly Tuition Due  
 

Saturday, August 30 - Monday, September 1, 
2025 

Closed: Labor Day Weekend  

Monday, September 15, 2025 by 8:00pm Last Day for Regular Recital Pricing* Winter 
Recital and Costumes  

Monday, September 15, 2025 by 8:00pm Second Competition/Company Costume Fees 
Due  

Friday, September 19 - Sunday, September 21 Arizona Jazz Showcase* Optional  

Wednesday, October 1, 2025 by 8:00pm Monthly Tuition Due  
 
Last Day for Late Recital Pricing* Winter Recital 
Fee and Costumes  

Monday, October 6 - Sunday, October 12 Closed for Fall Break 

Wednesday, October 15 Third Competition/Company Costume Fees 
Due  

Friday, October 24 - Sunday, October 26  Celebrity Solo Competition, Phoenix, AZ 



Saturday, October 25 Nexus Dance Convention *Optional  

Friday, October 31st  Closed: Halloween 

Saturday, November 1st by 4:00pm Monthly Tuition Due  

Friday, November 7 - Sunday, November 9 American Dance Leadership Conference  

Saturday, November 15th by 4:00pm  Fourth Competition/Competition Costume Fees 
Due  

Tuesday, November 15 at 6:00pm 
No regular classes 

Dancegiving  

Wednesday, November 26th - Sunday, 
November 30  

Closed for Thanksgiving  

Friday, December 12 -14 Heat Competition Convention* Optional  

Monday, December 15 - Saturday, December 
20  

Dress Rehearsal at Studio One  

December 21 
Show A: 11:00am  
Show B: 2:00pm 

Studio One Winter Recital  

Monday, December 22 - Monday, January 5th Closed: Winter Break 

Tuesday, January 6, 2026 First Day of Spring Semester 

Tuesday, January 6, 2026  Monthly Tuition Due  

Thursday, January 15th  Nationals Fees Due  

 Friday, January 23 - Sunday, January 25, 2026 Nexus Dance Competition, Phoenix, AZ 

Sunday, February 1, 2026 by 4:00pm 
 

Monthly Tuition Due  
Last Day for Early Bird Pricing* Spring Recital 
Fee and Costumes  

Thursday, February 26 - Sunday, March 1 Closed: Rodeo Break  

Monday, March 2, 2026 by 8:00pm Monthly Tuition Due  
Last Day for Regular Pricing* Spring Recital and 
Costumes  

Friday, March 13, 2026 by 8:00pm Last Day to register for Spring Recital  

Monday, March 16 - Sunday March 22, 2026  Closed: Spring Break *subject to change   

Wednesday, April 1, 2026 by 8:00pm Monthly Tuition Due  

Friday, April 3 - Sunday, April 5, 2026 Closed for Easter Break 



 
 
 

Friday, April 17 - Sunday, April 19 2026 Showbiz Dance Competition, Fallbrook, 
California  

Friday, April 24 - Sunday, April 26, 2026 20 Year Anniversary Gala  

Friday, May 1, 2026 by 8:00pm Monthly Tuition  

Friday, May 1 - 3, 2026 Celebrity Dance Competition, Phoenix, AZ  

Sunday, May 10, 2026 Closed: Mother’s Day  

May 28 - May 30 
Show A: 10:00am 
Show B: 2:00pm 
Show C: 6:30pm 

Studio One Dress Rehearsal,  
Spring Recital  
Last Day of Spring Semester  
 

Monday, June 1 - Sunday, June 7, 2026 Closed for Summer Break 

Monday, June 8  - Friday, June 12, 2026 First Week of Summer Intensive 

Sunday, June 14, 2026 Studio One Closed: Father’s Day  

Monday, June 15 - Friday, June 19, 2026 Second Week of Summer Intensive 

Saturday, June 20, 2026 Company Showcase 

Wednesday, June 24, 2026 Nationals Zoom Meeting  

Monday, June 29 - Sunday, July 5, 2025 Nationals Celebrity Dance Competition, CA 

Monday, July 6 - Sunday, July 12 Closed for Summer Break 

Thursday, July `16 - Saturday, July 18, 2026 2026 Fall Registration 

Tuesday, July 21, 2026 First Day of Fall Semester  


